• Available large back plate (code DVPUSLARBACTR)
 • NB: The Standard pushers are NOT compatible with Series 5 rails
           To use only with dividers with front stopper (regardless of the
type of profile used in the front)
Product sheet:
LARGE PUSHER WITH SPRING - WITHOUT FRONTAL STOPPER (standard line)
Family details
Code H.stopper Spring force Depth Pack
DVPUSTR01F280 0 mm 3 Newton 280 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR01F380 0 mm 3 Newton 380 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR01F480 0 mm 3 Newton 480 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR01F580 0 mm 3 Newton 580 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR02F280 0 mm 6 Newton 280 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR02F380 0 mm 6 Newton 380 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR02F480 0 mm 6 Newton 480 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR02F580 0 mm 6 Newton 580 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR03F280 0 mm 9 Newton 280 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR03F380 0 mm 9 Newton 380 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSTR03F480 0 mm 9 Newton 480 mm 10 pcs
Family details
Code H.stopper Spring force Depth Pack
DVPUSTR03F580 0 mm 9 Newton 580 mm 10 pcs